FALL 2018 AND SPRING 2019 SEASON DATES
CBA FALL 2018 SEASON DATES
June 1                  Online Registration Begins (ends Aug. 1)
June 20th 	Select Team/Premier League Coach Applications Due (5 pm)
June 24-July 8       Select/Premier League Tryouts (Schedule on web site)
[bookmark: _GoBack]July 25          	Select/Premier League Teams posted if tryouts are complete
Aug 8 (Wed)         Last Day for Refunds
Aug 13 (Mon)       Team Draw (teams for all age groups drawn randomly by computer)
Aug 19 (Sun)        Recreational League Coaches Meeting & Clinic/Equipment
Issue (Wagon Wheel Field #1)
Sep 1 (Sat)          Games Begin (for Rec. League)
Oct 27 (Sat)         End of Recreational League Season
Nov 3 (Sat)         Recreational League Makeup Games (if necessary)
 
CBA SPRING 2019 SEASON DATES
Oct 22 (Mon)       Online Registration Begins (ends Jan. 29th)
Oct 27-Nov. 3	Select Team/Premier League Tryouts
Jan. 28 (Mon)      Registration Ends
Feb. 9  (Sat)        Last Day for a Refund
Feb. 16 (Sat)        Recreational League Coaches Look
Feb. 23 (Sat)        Recreational League Draft/Draw U7 and up (location TBA)
Feb. 26 (Tues)      Coaches Meeting and Equipment Distribution
Mar. 4 (Mon)        Practice Begins
Mar. 18 (Mon)      Select/Premier League Games Begin
April 1 (Mon)       Recreational League Games Begin
April 6 (Sat)         Opening Day Ceremonies
April 8 (Mon)       All Star Coaches Application Due
April 7 &14          Team Photos Mac Park (Sunday)
April 28 (Sun)      All Star Tryouts
May 5 (Sun)      All Star Tryouts Make up if needed
May 10 (Fri)         Regular Season Ends U7 and above
May 11 (Sat)        Post Season Tournament Begins-Rec. League
May 25 (Sat)        Regular Season Ends (Blast Ball-U6)
June 1 (Sat)          Post Season Tournament Ends
*Note dates subject to change. 
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